SWITCH WITH LED INDICATOR
B3000LUMIO
B3000 SERIES
Features
Large and Horizontal dolly for easy operation.
Built-in Blue LED or fluorescence as an orientating indicator.
Cross-type structural support to provide extra rigidity

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
Product specification and Information in this publication can change at any time without prior notice.
Order guide example	 : Order No. + colour code
Grey Silver	 : B3031H1 EBGS
White	 : B3031H1 EBWW
POWER OUTLETS
B3015/15 EB
B3426/16S
B3426/10IS
B3413SUC
B3413SUC25
CONNECTION UNIT
B3030FSG
TELEPHONE & DATA OUTLETS
B3031TO
B3032TO
B3032TO/
CAT5
B3032TO/
CAT6
B3031CAT5
B3031CAT6
B3032CAT5
B3032CAT6
B3032CAT5/
CAT6
TV OUTLETS
B3031TV
B3032TV
B3031TVF
B3032TVF
B3032TVSF
HDMI OUTLETS
B3031H
B3032H
HDMI + USB OUTLETS
B3032HU
B3032HUC
B3032HUC25
ORDER NO. ORDER NO.
B3000 SERIES
15A 3 Round pins
with switch & LED
indicator
16A schuko socket
outlet
10A International
socket outlet
13A Universal socket
w/ 1A USB charger
13A Universal socket
w/ 2.5A USB charger
13A with fused
1 gang telephone
outlet
2 gang telephone
outlet
Tel. + data Cat 5e
outlet
Tel. + data Cat 6
outlet
1 gang data Cat 5e
outlet
1 gang data Cat 6
outlet
2 gang data Cat 5e
outlet
2 gang data Cat 6
outlet
2 gang data Cat 5e
& Cat 6 outlet
1 gang TV co-axial
outlet

DESCRIPTION
B3000 SERIES
Order guide example	 : Order No. + colour code
Grey Silver	 : B3031U GS
White	 : B3031U WW
MESSAGE INDICATOR
B3030VDM
BELL PRESS
B3031VBPD
B3031VBPDM
B3031VBPKD
B3031VBPKDM
KEY CARD HOTEL
B3031EKT
B3031RFKT
CONTROL UNIT
B3031H2LGD
EB
B3032HDM
SHAVER OUTLET
BT3727
BT3727H
ORDER NO. ORDER NO.
DND & MUR
indicator
Bell press +
DND indicator
Bell press +
DND & MUR
indicator
Bell press +
DND indicator
( black )
Bell press +
DND & MUR
indicator
( black )
Key card
Key card RFID
1 gang 2 way
switch w/ LED
indicator + DND
logo
2 gang 2 way
switch w/ DND
& MUR LED
indicator
110 V ~ 220 V
shaver outlet
110 V ~ 220 V
shaver outlet
horizontal
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
B3000 SERIES
B3000LUMIO
SWITCH WITH LED INDICATOR
M
S.